Las Vegas Corvettes Asso Corvette Roulette All Corvette C Sunday, October 13th, 2 At Town Square, 6671 Las Vegas Blvd Sou Please Print / Complete All:	ar Show 1 024	Vegas, N	IV 89119	LVCA LET YOUR VETTES ROAR IN 2024
Driver's Name: N(NCCC #			
Passenger's NameN	CCC #		(
Address: Cit	ty:		State: _	
Zip: Cell: Email:				
Corvette Year:Generation: C License Plate #/State:				
lub Affiliation:				
*Show set up starting at 7am, Show hours 11am to 3pm (no leaving before 3p	m)			
Registration Closes on September 21, 2024 (Lat	te entries	not accept	ed)	
One Car Admission, One Commemorative T-Shirt & One Poker H	and	Per Car	Quantity	Totals
Registration before September 12 th , 2024		\$55.00		
Registration between September 13 th , 2024 – September 21 st , 20	24	\$65.00		
T-shirt Included with Registration (Circle One) S, M, L, XL		N/C	1	XXXX
T-shirt Included with Registration (Circle One) 2XL, 3XL, 4	XL	\$5.00		
Additional Poker Hands (Each)		\$5.00		
Additional Commemorative T-Shirts (Circle One) S, M, L, X	Ľ	\$25.00		
Additional Commemorative T-Shirts (Circle One) 2XL, 3XL, 4	XL	\$30.00		
Community Service Donation to Charity \$10 per person		\$10.00		
Total Amount Enclosed (Non-Refundable)			<u> </u>	

Make Checks payable to Las Vegas Corvettes Association:

Mail To: Las Vegas Corvettes Association P.O. Box 80831 Las Vegas, NV 89180-0831

LIABILITY WAIVER: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate. Entrants, participants and spectators release and discharge Las Vegas Corvettes Associations (LVCA) from any know or unknow causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant or participant to his/her person or property. Event management reserves the right to restrict entrants or their guests to behavior deemed acceptable during all activities of this event, including the right of eviction from the premises if necessary. Participants wishing to leave their properties on the premises understand that they do so at their own risk. No exhibition of speed will be allowed. The undersigned entrant acknowledges, by his/her signature as having read and understood the above liability statement and waives all claims as car owners, guests, children and public agree to permit LVCA to use magazines, newspaper, radio and television, before during and after the event and hereby relinquish any rights to the materials whatsoever. All advertising and publicity rights are reserved by the LVCA. Liability to include passengers.

EVENT RESTRICTIONS: No canopies are permitted on the grounds of Town Square, FAA airspace restrictions due to nearby airport are in effect. No drones are allowed to fly over people or cars. Your event registration donation is non-refundable.

Signature of Driver:	Date:
Signature of Passenger:	_ Date:

(Signatures of both driver and passenger (if applicable) are required or registration will not be valid.)